
Addendum 01- AMC Projector-AV, Page | 1  
 

Management Development Institute Gurgaon 
 

Date: Oct 11,2022 
Addendum-1: 
 

Tender No. MDI/CC/2022-23/AV-AMC/09 dated Oct 04,2022 
 

Tender Sub: Bids are invited for Comprehensive Onsite Annual Maintenance Contract (AMC) for 
Projectors, Audio Equipment’s, Podium, Interactive Board and display screens with accessories 

and Rate contract for projector lamps for a period of three (3) years. 
 

Please find below clarifications issued in the form of Addendum to the Tender. Kindly submit 
signed and stamped copy of this Addendum along with technical bid. 

 
S. No. Page No./ Clause 

No./ 
Sr.No. 

Existing Description/ Query Revised Description 

1. Page 1 Last Date of Bid Submission: 
October 11, 2022 3:30 PM 

Last Date of Bid Submission:  
October 17, 2022 3:30 PM 

2. Annexure-3 New Addition Please see the details of items to be 
brought under AMC in Annexure-3 

 

Please sign and stamp on each page of Addendum 01 and submit along with Technical Bid. 



Addendum 01- AMC Projector-AV, Page | 2  
 

Annexure-3 

Details of Items to be brought under AMC 

S.NO Projector Model No. Serial No. Warranty /AMC 
1 EPSON EB-1945W RK7F570049L AMC 
2 EPSON EB-1945W RKJF6Y0013L AMC 
3 EPSON EB-1945W RK7F570039L AMC 
4 EPSON EB-1945W RK7F570048L AMC 
5 EPSON EB-1945W RKJF680023L AMC 
6 EPSON EB-1945W RK7F570045L AMC 
7 EPSON EB-1945W RK7F570026L AMC 
8 EPSON EB-1945W RK7F570020L AMC 
9 EPSON EB1945W RK7F570007L AMC 

10 EPSON EB-1945W RK7F570029L AMC 
11 EPSON EB-1945W RK7F570022 AMC 
12 EPSON EB-1945W RK7F570015L AMC 
13 EPSON EB-1945W RK7F570065L AMC 
14 EPSON EB-1945W RKJF6Y0021L AMC 
15 EPSON EB-1945W RK7F570018L AMC 
16 EPSON  EB-1945W RK7F570038L AMC 

  Total  = 16   EB-1945W       
1 EPSON EB-L510U X5SJ9Y0030L AMC 
2 EPSON EB-L510U X5SJ9Y0062L AMC 
3 EPSON EB-L510U X5SJ9Y0049L AMC 
4 EPSON EB-L510U X5SJ9Y0032L AMC 
5 EPSON EB-L510U X5SJ9Y0046L AMC 

Total   =  05         EB-L510U   
1 EPSON EB-U32 wf6k7400001 AMC 
2 EPSON EB-U32 WF6K7400039 AMC 
3 Epson (A) EB-U32 WF6K7400063 AMC 
4 Epson (B) EB-U32 WF6K7400053 AMC 
5 EPSON EB-U32 WF6K7400023 AMC 
6 EPSON EB-U32 WF6K7400023 AMC 
7 EPSON EB-U32 wf6k7400024 AMC 
8 EPSON (B) EB-U32 WF6K7400022R AMC 
  Total     =   08      EB-U32       
1 PANASONIC PT-LB80NT SD9320023 AMC 
2 PANASONIC PT-LB80NT SD9320020 AMC 

          



Addendum 01- AMC Projector-AV, Page | 3  
 

1 PANASONIC PT-LB80NT WW3551751 AMC 
2 PANASONIC PT-LB80NT ww3461532 AMC 
3 PANASONIC PT-LB80NT ww3551773 AMC 

  

Total    =     03   PT-
LX351 5 PT -LB80NT 

    
1 PANASONIC PT-VX500 DB4150006 AMC 
2 PANASONIC PT-XD700U   AMC 

   

Total    =     
02  

 
 

Details of Display 

S.NO TV Model No. Serial No. TV SIZE warranty/AMC 
1 Newline TT-8618VN ZH0J51XT970133 86 Inch.T.V AMC 
2 SAMSUNG QB55N   55 Inch AMC 
3 SAMSUNG QB55N   55 Inch AMC 
4 SAMSUNG QB55N   55 Inch AMC 
5 SAMSUNG QB55N   55 Inch AMC 
6 SAMSUNG QB55N 069HHNFM300136F 55 Inch AMC 
7 SAMSUNG QB55N 069HHNFM300131Z 55 Inch AMC 
8 PANASONIC 55RM1DX   55 Inch AMC 
9 PANASONIC 55RM1DX   55 Inch AMC 

10 PANASONIC 55RM1DX   55 Inch AMC 

11 PANASONIC 65QM1KD   65Inch  AMC 

12 LG S5LD650 009KCGW21527 55 Inch AMC 
13 Samsung 49N5370AUXXL   49 Inch AMC 
14 Samsung UM46N-E 06Y5HNJM400047T 46 Inch AMC 
15 Samsung UM46N-E 06Y5HNJMA000538 46 Inch AMC 
16 Samsung UM46N-E 06Y5HNJM500022W 46 Inch AMC 
17 Samsung UM46N-E 06Y5HNJM500015H 46 Inch AMC 
18 Samsung UM46N-E 06Y5HNJM500019F 46 Inch AMC 
19 Samsung UM46N-E 06Y5HNJMA00052K 46 Inch AMC 
20 Samsung UM46N-E 06Y5HNJM300003J 46 Inch AMC 
21 Samsung UM46N-E 06Y5HNJM500017R 46 Inch AMC 
22 Samsung UM46N-E 06Y5HNJMA00056V 46 Inch AMC 
23 Sony KD-49X8000G   49 Inch AMC 
24 LG 43UU640C   43 Inch AMC 
25 LG 43UU640C   43 Inch AMC 

 


